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Results of the third round
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SolL version 5.9

Jorg Johannes c:

Seibert Gunter
“gunny" (DEU)

Bocker Peter o
Sponholz Ingo ©x
Muller-Linow Mark oy
Hurtig Andreas -
Humbert Nick e
Clement Anthony e
Wnd4fdbvi Namfk5ri e
Kanagan Balendran e
Steiner Armin ey
Kcqgeyea Tyefrway oy
Peter Wolfgang o«

Saqf4j3i Tuyfhfxy oe

Sander Bernhard oz
Frauenrath Ingo o
Vormwald Thomas e
Seubert Volker e
Kumala Rahim =

Kvyfqibi Jxufldyq oz
Weigel Meike oz

Ludevvpq T7yfp74a cw
Kracht Andreas o:
Kruger Tobias e
K24etfry Rlye7xni o)
Buafhdzi Kgygu4xa oz
Polchow Dirk ey
Kd4gdify R7iewdra e
Azufdrxq Lfmfuf3a o
Mannan Eshan e
Mtafrgba Royfodvi o
Bnifixva Rmifinuy ey

Rangasamy
Soundararajah -y

Soyfteby Sxmfm72i o
Kymgkylg Mceft72q oz
Eder Steffen -,
Boettcher Martin o
Phantom

Results of the third round

Page 1 of 1

25 /
18 /

25 /
5 /
25 /
25 /
21 /
12 /
25 /
15 /
24 /
25 /
25 /

0/

71/
25/
9/
2/
25/

07-2

25
25

23
25

0-2025 11:55 PM


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/1ff35710ec1311e3b1bc0800277cd414?turn=3

